ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4128

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
4128-1T-6-4239
4128-1T-6-4240
4128-1T-6-4241
4128-1T-6-4242
4128-1T-6-4243
4128-1T-6-4244
4128-1T-6-4245
4128-IT-7-4246

TAXILA

STUDENT NAME
DUA ZAINAB
MARYAM YOUSAF
AMMARA AHSAN
FATIMA TARIQ
KASHAF ZAHRA
AFIA MEHSOOD
HADIA OMER
MAIRA BATOOL

HITEC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

FATHER NAME

COL. ALI HAIDER
ZUBAIR YOUSAF
KHURRAM AHSAN
TARIQ NAEEM

SYED TAJJAMAL
ARAF-ULLAH

OMER HAYYA
MUHAMMAD AJMAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

N o oo o o o o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

54
50
54
70
58
54
70
50

TOTAL

60.00%
55.56%
60.00%
77.78%
64.44%
60.00%
77.78%
55.56%
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