ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

INSTITUTION CODE: 4128

INSTITUTION NAME: HITEC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

CITY: TAXILA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4128-IT-6-4239	DUA ZAINAB	COL. ALI HAIDER	6	90	54	60.00%
4128-IT-6-4240	MARYAM YOUSAF	ZUBAIR YOUSAF	6	90	50	55.56%
4128-IT-6-4241	AMMARA AHSAN	KHURRAM AHSAN	6	90	54	60.00%
4128-IT-6-4242	FATIMA TARIQ	TARIQ NAEEM	6	90	70	77.78%
4128-IT-6-4243	KASHAF ZAHRA	SYED TAJJAMAL	6	90	58	64.44%
4128-IT-6-4244	AFIA MEHSOOD	ARAF-ULLAH	6	90	54	60.00%
4128-IT-6-4245	HADIA OMER	OMER HAYYA	6	90	70	77.78%
4128-IT-7-4246	MAIRA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	7	90	50	55.56%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

8

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.